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December 10, 2024

A.C. ONG CONSULTING INC.
1178 P. OCAMPO ST. COR. 1229 M. UNIDOS ST. MAKATI CITY
TEL#: 0917-4990056 / 0939-6004917

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc,, is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you
with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

ary um MODEL / DESCRIPTION SRP D'sgg;;:’gED AMOUNT
MODEL: KLG-IF40-5GTM32
1 UNIT/S |KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 113,195.00 8120210 | pHP 81,292.10
37,980 Kj/h (3.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE <
MODEL: KLG-IF70-5G1M32
1 UNIT/S |KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 17399500 | 12771610 | PHP 127,716.10
61,200 Kj/h (5.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE \
MODEL: KSM-IW20-WCT10MIM32
1 UNIT/S |KOLIN WALL MOUNTED CERTUS SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 41,995.00 2875610 | PHP 28,756.10)
18,990 Kj/h (2.0HP) REGULAR INVERTER R-32 \
TOTAL UNIT COST PHP ; 237,764.30
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached) PHP| 12762000
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE PHP 600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT PHP|  , 365,984.30
F

TERMS OF PAYMENT:
FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:
FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.
FOR FLOOR MOUNTED: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, FIVE (5) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.
** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.
** INSTALLATION C/O ASP (cost will be based on actual)

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.
If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

** CURRENTLY NO AVAILABLE STOCK FOR KLG-IF70-5GIM32.

Very Truly Yours,

- .

A
ASSISTANT

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES

KMI-SUPERVISOR AVP - FINANCE
KMI-QUOTE-12-24-1006 Conforme: .
REG-22%/TK/8K/4K SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED

Kolin Marketing, Inc.
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City
Tel.: (632) 8852-6473
Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792
= www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines
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December 7, 2024
A.C. Ong Consulting Inc.

RKH AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES

55 STAR ST.BRGY. POBLACION MANDALUYONG CITY

1178 P. Ocampo St. Cor. 1228 M. Unidos St. Makati City
Cel No. : 0917-4990056/0939-6004917

Please find below the quotation for the installation.

Model
KLG-IF40-5G1M32
KLG-IF70-5G1M32
KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32

ROOF DECK

[SHOWRoOM |

ACU 1
FLOOR MOUNTED

KLG-IF40-5G1M32

Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Wire Length

Initial Charge
Includes:

10ft Copper Tube
10ft Royal Cord
Other Consumables

Additional charge

Copper Tube
Royal Cord
Royal Cord
Outdoor Bracket
Circuit Breaker
Drain Hose

PVC pipe

(5/8"x 3/8")

(2.0 mm?, 4c)
(5.5 mm? 3c)
Floor Bracket
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Price per unit

400.00
100.00
70.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
25.00
150.00
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Total price
4,000.00
1,700.00

490.00
2,500.00
1,000.00

50.00
300.00
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11,000.00

10,040.00

|ESTIMATED CHARGES
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21,040.00




ACU 2
FLOOR MOUNTED

KLG-IF70-5G1M32

Estimated Pipe Length = 74
Estimated Wire Length = 81

Initial Charge
Includes:

10ft Copper Tube
10ft Royal Cord
Other Consumables

Additional charge
Unit

Copper Tube (5/8" x 3/8")

Royal Cord (2.0 mm?, 4c)

Royal Cord (5.5 mm?, 3c)

Outdoor Bracket Floor Bracket

Circuit Breaker

Drain Hose

PVC pipe
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Price per unit

600.00
100.00
70.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
25.00
150.00
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Total price
38,400.00
7,100.00
490.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
50.00
300.00

P

14,000.00

49,840.00

|ESTIMATED CHARGES

P

63,840.00 |

IBEDROOM |

ACU 1
WALL MOUNTED

KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32

n

Estimated Pipe Length 82
Estimated Wire Length = 89

Initial Charge
Includes:

10ft Copper Tube
10ft Royal Cord
Other Consumables

Additional charge

Unit
Copper Tube (174" x 1/2" ) 72 ft
Royal Cord (2.0 mm?, 4c) 79 ft
Royal Cord (3.5 mm?, 3c) T ft
Circuit Breaker 1 pcls
Drain Hose 2 ft
PVC pipe 4 pcls
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Price per unit

350.00
100.00
70.00
1,000.00
25.00
150.00
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Total price
25,200.00
7,900.00
490.00
1,000.00
50.00
600.00

7,500.00

35,240.00

[ESTIMATED CHARGES

42740.00 |

| Total Estimated Charge for the Installation

127,620.00 |

Note:

. Drain Line and Power supply wire will tap to the nearest provision.
. Not Included Mobilization ( If Night Work).

. Installation Quotation is for Roof Deck Only.

. Final charges will be based on actual installation.
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ENGR.MICHAEL MAPA
Prepared By. :

. Location of indoor and outdoor unit were agreed by costumer and kolin's surveyor .
. Masonry and carpentry ( plastering and finishing or retouch ) are not included in the installation.
. Electrical power supply ( feeder line ) not included in scope of work of KOLIN.



