

A.C. ONG CONSULTING INC. 1178 P. OCAMPO ST. COR. 1229 M. UNIDOS ST. MAKATI CITY TEL#: 0917-4990056 / 0939-6004917

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP DISCOUNTED PRICE			AMOUNT
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KLG-IF40-5G1M32 KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 37,980 Kj/h (3.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE	113,195.00	81,292.10	PHP	81,292.10
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KLG-IF70-5G1M32 KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 61,200 Kj/h (5.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE	173,995.00	127,716.10	РНР	127,716.10
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED CERTUS SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 18,990 Kj/h (2.0HP) REGULAR INVERTER R-32	41,995.00	28,756.10	PHP	28,756.10
TOTAL	UNIT COST		PHP	/ 237,764.30		
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)						127,620.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE						600.00
TOTAL	ESTIMATED	COST OF THE PROJECT			PHP	, 365,984.30

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB, TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR. FOR FLOOR MOUNTED: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, FIVE (5) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

- ** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.
- ** INSTALLATION C/O ASP (cost will be based on actual)

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

** CURRENTLY NO AVAILABLE STOCK FOR KLG-IF70-5G1M32.

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM KMI-ASSISTANT

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

KMI-SUPERVISOR

KMI-QUOTE-12-24-1006 REG-22%/7K/8K/4K

Approved B MS. EDITHA M. FLORES

AVP - FINANCE

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City Tel.: (632) 8852-6473

Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792





RKH AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES

55 STAR ST.BRGY. POBLACION MANDALUYONG CITY

December 7, 2024 A.C. Ong Consulting Inc.

1178 P. Ocampo St. Cor. 1229 M. Unidos St. Makati City

Cel No.: 0917-4990056/0939-6004917

Please find below the quotation for the installation.

Model	Qty
KLG-IF40-5G1M32	1
KLG-IF70-5G1M32	1
KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32	1

R				

SHOWROOM

ACU 1

FLOOR MOUNTED

KLG-IF40-5G1M32

Estimated Pipe Length \approx 20 Estimated Wire Length \approx 27

Initial Charge P 11,000.00

Includes: 10ft Copper Tube 10ft Royal Cord Other Consumables

Additional charge

		(Jnit	Price per unit				Т	otal price		
Copper Tube	(5/8" x 3/8")	10	ft	Р	400.00	1	ft	P	4,000.00		
Royal Cord	(2.0 mm ² , 4c)	17	ft	P	100.00	1	ft	P	1,700.00		
Royal Cord	(5.5 mm², 3c)	7	ft	P	70.00	1	ft	P	490.00		
Outdoor Bracket	Floor Bracket	1	pc/s	P	2,500.00	1	pc/s	P	2,500.00		
Circuit Breaker		1	pc/s	P	1,000.00	1	pc/s	P	1,000.00		
Drain Hose		2	ft	Р	25.00	1	ft	P	50.00		
PVC pipe		2	pc/s	P	150.00	1	ft	P	300.00	Р	10,040.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES P 21,040.00

ACU 2

FLOOR MOUNTED

KLG-IF70-5G1M32

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 74
Estimated Wire Length ≈ 81

Initial Charge P 14,000.00

Includes: 10ft Copper Tube 10ft Royal Cord Other Consumables

Additional charge

		Unit		Price per unit					otal price			
Copper Tube	$(5/8" \times 3/8")$	64	ft	P	600.00	1	ft	P	38,400.00			
Royal Cord	(2.0 mm ² , 4c)	71	ft	P	100.00	1	ft	P	7,100.00			
Royal Cord	(5.5 mm ² , 3c)	7	ft	Р	70.00	1	ft	P	490.00			
Outdoor Bracket	Floor Bracket	1	pc/s	P	2,500.00	1	pc/s	P	2,500.00			
Circuit Breaker		1	pc/s	P	1,000.00	1	pc/s	P	1,000.00			
Drain Hose		2	ft	P	25.00	1	ft	P	50.00			
PVC pipe		2	pc/s	P	150.00	1	ft	P	300.00	P	49,840.00	
E Lac to the												_

Total price

35,240.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES P 63,840.00

BEDROOM

ACU 1

WALL MOUNTED

KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 82
Estimated Wire Length ≈ 89

Initial Charge P 7,500.00

Includes: 10ft Copper Tube 10ft Royal Cord Other Consumables

Additional charge

		- (Jnit	1	Price per u	t	Total price			
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	72	ft	P	350.00	1	ft	P	25,200.00	
Royal Cord	(2.0 mm ² , 4c)	79	ft	P	100.00	1	ft	P	7,900.00	
Royal Cord	(3.5 mm ² , 3c)	7	ft	P	70.00	1	ft	P	490.00	
Circuit Breaker		1	pc/s	P	1,000.00	1	pc/s	P	1,000.00	
Drain Hose		2	ft	P	25.00	1	ft	P	50.00	
PVC pipe		4	pc/s	P	150.00	1	ft	P	600.00	I

ESTIMATED CHARGES P 42,740.00

Total Estimated Charge for the Installation P 127,620.00

Note:

- 1. Location of indoor and outdoor unit were agreed by costumer and kolin's surveyor .
- 2. Masonry and carpentry (plastering and finishing or retouch) are not included in the installation.
- 3. Electrical power supply (feeder line) not included in scope of work of KOLIN.
- 4. Drain Line and Power supply wire will tap to the nearest provision.
- 5. Not Included Mobilization (If Night Work).
- 6. Installation Quotation is for Roof Deck Only.
- 7. Final charges will be based on actual installation.

ENGR.MICHAEL MAPA

Prepared By. :